WASHINGTON STATE Office of the

@ [UNIVERSITY Registrar
A 4

MEMORANDUM

TO: Catalog Subcommittee

FROM: Suzanne Lambeth, Assistant Registrar
DATE: February 23, 2016

SUBJECT: Catalog Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

The Catalog Subcommittee (CSC) will meet on Thursday, February 25, 2016 in Lighty 401 from Noon to 1:30 p.m.

Please contact Suzanne Lambeth at 335-7905 or slambeth@wsu.edu if you are unable to attend. Initials in parentheses indicate
committee members with primary review responsibility.

Note: Action Items ready for CSC vote are listed first. Note ROOM CHANGE for this meeting!

85| CSCltem  Course Course CSC
gg Number SUBJECT Number Member Action Requested CSC Notes
&
185 FS 583 (CE) Increase credit; change title, Added to 11/12/15 agenda. Reviewed
. prerequisite, and description 2/4/16: Hold for dept clarification.
Action Item
X 247 AMDT / 422 (CE) New course [number OK] UC Approved 11/30/15. Added to
. WOMEN_ST Seeking UCORE [DIVR] 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/11/16:
Action Item designator. Hold for Dept clarification.
249 ED RES 572 (XN) New course [number OK] Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed
. 1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.
Action Item
250 ED RES 573 (XN) New course [number OK] Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed
. 1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.
Action Item
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251

Action Item

252

Action Item

253

Action Item

255

Action Item

259a

Action Item

259b

Action Item

302

Action Item

316

Action Item

ED RES

ED RES

ED RES

TCH LRN

ME

ME

AMDT

AMDT

574

575

576

415

316

230

307

(XN)

(XN)

(XN)

(XN)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(CE)

(CE)

New course [number OK]

New course [number OK]

New course [number OK]

New graduate certificate in
Educational Neuropsychology.

Change course number;
change title; change
prerequisite

Change course number;
change title; change
prerequisite

New course [number OK]

Revise prerequisite(s); revise
learning objectives to include
social media

Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed
1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed
1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed
1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed

1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.

Added to 12/10/15 agenda.

Added to 12/10/15 agenda.

Added to 2/4/16 agenda.

Added to 2/11/16 agenda.



318

Action Item

027

092

101

122

152

153a

153b

PHARMSCI

PHYSICS

VIT ENOL

AMER ST

HISTORY

BIOLOGY

BIOLOGY /

ENVR SCI

BIOLOGY /
ENVR SCI

565

137

433

510

320

493

469

569

(ME)

(SW)

(CE)

JTP)

JTP)

(SW)

(SW)

(SW)

New course [Number okay];
Note for CSC: prereq has been
removed per dept.

New online course also
seeking UCORE [PSCI]
designator; now at UCORE
committee. Note: Dept to
submit minor change form to
drop PHYSICS 408.

New [M] course [number
okay]; Requesting Temp status
for Spring 2016; 1/13/16: Dept
requesting UCORE [CAPS]
designator. At UC.

New course

New course, seeking UCORE
designator for [ARTS]. At UC
now.

New course [Number okay]

[Conjoint course] Revise
prerequisites; Add Writing in
the Major [M] Requirement;
Sent to Writing Committee
10/23/2015.

[Conjoint course] Revise
undergraduate portion.

Added to 2/11/16 agenda.

Added to 9/3/15 agenda. Hold for
UCORE review. Note: UC returned to
Dept for revisions 11/5/15.

Added to 10/8/15 agenda. Writing
Committee Approved. CSC reviewed
11/12/15; 11/19/15: Hold for UCORE
review. Note: UC returned to Dept for
revisions 2/5/16.

Added to 10/8/15 agenda. Reviewed
10/15/15; 2/11/16: Hold for dept
clarification. Waiting on revised
syllabus.

Added to 10/15/15 agenda. Hold for
UCORE review. Note: UC returned to
Dept for revisions 10/22/15.

Added to 10/29/15 agenda. Reviewed
12/10/15: Hold for dept. clarification.

Added to 10/29/15 agenda. Hold for
Writing Committee review.

Added to 10/29/15 agenda. Hold for
153a.



187

190

203

206a

206b

207a

207b

208a

SDC

ENVR SCI

SDC

SDC

SDC

SDC

SDC

478

444

506

495

595

497

597

498

(FMR)

(FMR)

(SwW)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

New course [number OK]

Add repeat phrase

New course [number OK]

New course [number OK]

New course [number OK]

New course [number OK]

New course [number OK]

New course [number OK]

Added to 11/12/15 agenda. Reviewed
12/10/15: Hold for dept. clarification.

Added to 11/12/15 agenda. Reviewed
12/10/15: Hold for dept. clarification.

Added to 11/12/15 agenda. Reviewed
2/4/16; 2/11/16: Hold for dept
clarification. -

Added to 11/19/15 agenda.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda.



208b

209a

209b

218

219

220

221

223

SDC

SDC

SDC

GEOLOGY /

SOIL SCI

NEP

NEP

NEP

NEP

598

499

599

516

479

482

489

551

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(SW)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

New course [number OK]

New course [number OK]

New course [number OK]

New course [number OK] with
crosslisting

Revise lecture lab ratio; add
variable credit; remove "may
be repeated for credit”; revise
title; revise prerequisite

New course with variable
credit.

New course

Increase credit

Added to 11/19/15 agenda.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed
2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed
2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed
2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed
2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed
2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.



224

225

226

232

233a

233b

258

260

NEP

NEP

NEP

CES/
HISTORY /
WOMEN ST

EM

EM

EE

ME

537

540

542

323

460

560

494

(ME)

(ME)

(ME)

JTP)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

Increase credit

Increase credit

New course

New course seeking UCORE
[SSCI] designation

Revise description--add
conjoint phrase

Revise description--add
conjoint phrase

Increase credit; revise lecture-
lab ratio; revise title

Revise graduation
requirements for in Bachelor
of Science in Mechanical
Engineering

Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed
2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed
2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.

Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed
2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.

Added to 12/3/15 agenda. Hold for UC
review. Paperwork to follow.

Added to 12/3/15 agenda. Reviewed
12/10/15: Hold for dept. clarification.

Added to 12/3/15 agenda. Reviewed
12/10/15: Hold for dept. clarification.

Added to 12/10/15 agenda.

Added to 12/10/15 agenda.



261

262

264

274a

274b

274c

293

300

CPTS/CS/

STAT

EE

SOC

CHEM

CHEM

CHEM

NEP

LND ARCH

424

552

580

490

(FMR)

(FMR)

(JTP)

(SW)

(SW)

(SW)

(ME)

(FMR)

New course [number OK];
Requesting UCORE [CAPS]
designator. Submitted to UC.

Revise graduation
requirements for Professional
Science Masters in Electrical
Power Engineering

New course

New degree - BA in
Chemistry, Pullman

New option: BA in Chemistry
- Standard Option (Pullman)

New option: BA in Chemistry
- Secondary Education Option
(Pullman)

Revise description and add
repeat phrase, cum max 6
hours.

New course [number OK]

Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Hold for
UCORE review. CSC reviewed
2/18/16; hold for clarification.

Added to 1/14/16 agenda. CSC
reviewed 2/18/16: hold for
clarification.

Added to 1/14/16 agenda.

Provost's Office approved 11/24/15.
FacSen sent to CSC 12/21/2015. Added
to 1/21/16 agenda.

Provost's Office approved 11/24/15.
FacSen sent to CSC 12/21/2015. Added
to 1/21/16 agenda.

Provost's Office approved 11/24/15.
FacSen sent to CSC 12/21/2015. Added
to 1/21/16 agenda.

Added to 1/28/16 agenda.

Added to 2/4/16 agenda.



301a

301b

306

307

308

309

310

311

AMDT

AMDT

AMDT

AMDT

AMDT

AMDT

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

409

509

308

268

562

590

(CE)

(CE)

(CE)

(CE)

(CE)

(CE)

(XN)

(XN)

New conjoint course - [number
OK]

New conjoint course - [number
OK]

Change course number;
change prerequisite

Change course number; drop
crosslisting with FINE ART

Revise graduation
requirements Bachelor of Arts
in Apparel, Merchandising and
Textiles - Apparel Design
subplan

Revise graduation
requirements Bachelor of Arts
in Apparel, Merchandising and
Textiles - Merchandising
subplan

New course [number OK]

Increase credit - add variable
credit

Added to 2/4/16 agenda.

Added to 2/4/2016 agenda.

Added to 2/11/16 agenda.

Added to 2/11/16 agenda.

Added to 2/11/16 agenda. Reviewed
2/18/16: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 2/11/16 agenda.

Added to 2/11/16 agenda.

Added to 2/11/16 agenda.



314 CHEM 485 (SW) Revise description - request Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
UCORE [M]

315a ENVR SCI 430 (SW) New course - crosslisted with Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
530 [Number okay];

315b ENVR SCI 530 (SW) New course - crosslisted with Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
430 [Number okay];

317 AMDT 314 (CE) Revise prerequisite(s); revise Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
learning objectives

319 AMDT 315 (CE) Add Writing in the Major [M] | Added to 2/11/2016 agenda. Hold for
Requirement. Sent to Writing Writing Committee review.
Committee 2/4/2016. Paperwork to follow.

320 AMDT 412 (CE) Add Writing in the Major [M] Added to 2/11/2016 agenda. Hold for
Requirement. Sent to Writing Writing Committee review.
Committee 2/4/2016. Paperwork to follow.

321 AMDT 450 (CE) Add Writing in the Major [M] Added to 2/11/2016 agenda. Hold for

Requirement. Sent to Writing Writing Committee review.
Committee 2/4/2016.

323 POL S JTP) Revise graduation Added to 2/18/16 agenda.
requirements - BA in Political
Science: Pre-Law Option




324a

324b

326

327

328

PHIL 432

PHIL 532

CROP SCI 435

LND ARCH

ENGR

(JTP)

(JTP)

(CE)

(FMR)

(FMR)

New course [number OK]
conjoint listing with existing
course PHIL 532

Revise description - make
course conjoint with new
course PHIL 432

New course; requesting
UCORE [CAPS] designator;

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Landscape Architecture.

Revise minor requirements for
Minor in Engineering

Added to 2/18/16 agenda.

Added to 2/18/16 agenda.

UC approved for [CAPS] 2/10/16.

Added to 2/18/16 agenda.

Added to 2/25/16 agenda.

Added to 2/25/16 agenda.



