

## Office of the Registrar

## MEMORANDUM

TO: Catalog Subcommittee

FROM: Suzanne Lambeth, Assistant Registrar

DATE: February 23, 2016

SUBJECT: Catalog Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

The Catalog Subcommittee (CSC) will meet on Thursday, February 25, 2016 in Lighty 401 from Noon to 1:30 p.m. Please contact Suzanne Lambeth at 335-7905 or slambeth@wsu.edu if you are unable to attend. Initials in parentheses indicate committee members with primary review responsibility.

Note: Action Items ready for CSC vote are listed first. Note ROOM CHANGE for this meeting!

Note: Action Items ready for CSC vote are listed first. Note ROOM CHANGE for this meeting!							
CSC Item Number	Course SUBJECT	<u>Course</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>CSC</u> <u>Member</u>	Action Requested	CSC Notes		
185 Action Item	FS	583	(CE)	Increase credit; change title, prerequisite, and description	Added to 11/12/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/4/16: Hold for dept clarification.		
X 247 Action Item	AMDT / WOMEN_ST	422	(CE)	New course [number OK] Seeking UCORE [DIVR] designator.	UC Approved 11/30/15. Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.		
249 Action Item	ED RES	572	(XN)	New course [number OK]	Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed 1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.		
250 Action Item	ED RES	573	(XN)	New course [number OK]	Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed 1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.		

251 Action Item	ED RES	574	(XN)	New course [number OK]	Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed 1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.
252 Action Item	ED RES	575	(XN)	New course [number OK]	Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed 1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.
253 Action Item	ED RES	576	(XN)	New course [number OK]	Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed 1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.
255 Action Item	TCH LRN		(XN)	New graduate certificate in Educational Neuropsychology.	Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Reviewed 1/21/16: Hold for dept clarification.
259a Action Item	ME	415	(FMR)	Change course number; change title; change prerequisite	Added to 12/10/15 agenda.
259b Action Item	ME	316	(FMR)	Change course number; change title; change prerequisite	Added to 12/10/15 agenda.
302 Action Item	AMDT	230	(CE)	New course [number OK]	Added to 2/4/16 agenda.
316 Action Item	AMDT	307	(CE)	Revise prerequisite(s); revise learning objectives to include social media	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.

318 Action Item	PHARMSCI	565	(ME)	New course [Number okay]; Note for CSC: prereq has been removed per dept.	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
027	PHYSICS	137	(SW)	New online course also seeking UCORE [PSCI] designator; now at UCORE committee. Note: Dept to submit minor change form to drop PHYSICS 408.	Added to 9/3/15 agenda. Hold for UCORE review. Note: UC returned to Dept for revisions 11/5/15.
092	VIT ENOL	433	(CE)	New [M] course [number okay]; Requesting Temp status for Spring 2016; 1/13/16: Dept requesting UCORE [CAPS] designator. At UC.	Added to 10/8/15 agenda. Writing Committee Approved. CSC reviewed 11/12/15; 11/19/15: Hold for UCORE review. Note: UC returned to Dept for revisions 2/5/16.
101	AMER ST	510	(JTP)	New course	Added to 10/8/15 agenda. Reviewed 10/15/15; 2/11/16: Hold for dept clarification. Waiting on revised syllabus.
122	HISTORY	320	(JTP)	New course, seeking UCORE designator for [ARTS]. At UC now.	Added to 10/15/15 agenda. Hold for UCORE review. Note: UC returned to Dept for revisions 10/22/15.
152	BIOLOGY	493	(SW)	New course [Number okay]	Added to 10/29/15 agenda. Reviewed 12/10/15: Hold for dept. clarification.
153a	BIOLOGY / ENVR SCI	469	(SW)	[Conjoint course] Revise prerequisites; Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement; Sent to Writing Committee 10/23/2015.	Added to 10/29/15 agenda. Hold for Writing Committee review.
153b	BIOLOGY / ENVR SCI	569	(SW)	[Conjoint course] Revise undergraduate portion.	Added to 10/29/15 agenda. Hold for 153a.

187	I D	478	(FMR)	New course [number OK]	Added to 11/12/15 agenda. Reviewed 12/10/15: Hold for dept. clarification.
190	SDC	444	(FMR)	Add repeat phrase	Added to 11/12/15 agenda. Reviewed 12/10/15: Hold for dept. clarification.
203	ENVR SCI	506	(SW)	New course [number OK]	Added to 11/12/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/4/16; 2/11/16: Hold for dept clarification
206a	SDC	495	(FMR)	New course [number OK]	Added to 11/19/15 agenda.
206b	SDC	595	(FMR)	New course [number OK]	Added to 11/19/15 agenda.
207a	SDC	497	(FMR)	New course [number OK]	Added to 11/19/15 agenda.
207b	SDC	597	(FMR)	New course [number OK]	Added to 11/19/15 agenda.
208a	SDC	498	(FMR)	New course [number OK]	Added to 11/19/15 agenda.

208ь	SDC	598	(FMR)	New course [number OK]	Added to 11/19/15 agenda.
209a	SDC	499	(FMR)	New course [number OK]	Added to 11/19/15 agenda.
209b	SDC	599	(FMR)	New course [number OK]	Added to 11/19/15 agenda.
218	GEOLOGY / SOIL SCI	516	(SW)	New course [number OK] with crosslisting	Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.
219	NEP	479	(ME)	Revise lecture lab ratio; add variable credit; remove "may be repeated for credit"; revise title; revise prerequisite	Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.
220	NEP	482	(ME)	New course with variable credit.	Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.
221	NEP	489	(ME)	New course	Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.
223	NEP	551	(ME)	Increase credit	Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.

224	NEP	537	(ME)	Increase credit	Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.
225	NEP	540	(ME)	Increase credit	Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.
226	NEP	542	(ME)	New course	Added to 11/19/15 agenda. Reviewed 2/11/16: Hold for Dept clarification.
232	CES / HISTORY / WOMEN ST	323	(JTP)	New course seeking UCORE [SSCI] designation	Added to 12/3/15 agenda. Hold for UC review. Paperwork to follow.
233a	ЕМ	460	(FMR)	Revise descriptionadd conjoint phrase	Added to 12/3/15 agenda. Reviewed 12/10/15: Hold for dept. clarification.
233b	ЕМ	560	(FMR)	Revise descriptionadd conjoint phrase	Added to 12/3/15 agenda. Reviewed 12/10/15: Hold for dept. clarification.
258	E E	494	(FMR)	Increase credit; revise lecture- lab ratio; revise title	Added to 12/10/15 agenda.
260	ME		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for in Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering	Added to 12/10/15 agenda.

261	CPT S / CS / STAT	424	(FMR)	New course [number OK]; Requesting UCORE [CAPS] designator. Submitted to UC.	Added to 12/10/15 agenda. Hold for UCORE review. CSC reviewed 2/18/16; hold for clarification.
262	E E		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Professional Science Masters in Electrical Power Engineering	Added to 1/14/16 agenda. CSC reviewed 2/18/16: hold for clarification.
264	SOC	552	(JTP)	New course	Added to 1/14/16 agenda.
274a	СНЕМ		(SW)	New degree - BA in Chemistry, Pullman	Provost's Office approved 11/24/15. FacSen sent to CSC 12/21/2015. Added to 1/21/16 agenda.
274b	СНЕМ		(SW)	New option: BA in Chemistry - Standard Option (Pullman)	Provost's Office approved 11/24/15. FacSen sent to CSC 12/21/2015. Added to 1/21/16 agenda.
274c	СНЕМ		(SW)	New option: BA in Chemistry - Secondary Education Option (Pullman)	Provost's Office approved 11/24/15. FacSen sent to CSC 12/21/2015. Added to 1/21/16 agenda.
293	NEP	580	(ME)	Revise description and add repeat phrase, cum max 6 hours.	Added to 1/28/16 agenda.
300	LND ARCH	490	(FMR)	New course [number OK]	Added to 2/4/16 agenda.

301a	AMDT	409	(CE)	New conjoint course - [number OK]	Added to 2/4/16 agenda.
301b	AMDT	509	(CE)	New conjoint course - [number OK]	Added to 2/4/2016 agenda.
306	AMDT	308	(CE)	Change course number; change prerequisite	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
307	AMDT	268	(CE)	Change course number; drop crosslisting with FINE ART	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
308	AMDT		(CE)	Revise graduation requirements Bachelor of Arts in Apparel, Merchandising and Textiles - Apparel Design subplan	Added to 2/11/16 agenda. Reviewed 2/18/16: Hold for department clarification.
309	AMDT		(CE)	Revise graduation requirements Bachelor of Arts in Apparel, Merchandising and Textiles - Merchandising subplan	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
310	ENGLISH	562	(XN)	New course [number OK]	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
311	ENGLISH	590	(XN)	Increase credit - add variable credit	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.

СНЕМ	485	(SW)	Revise description - request UCORE [M]	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
ENVR SCI	430	(SW)	New course - crosslisted with 530 [Number okay];	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
ENVR SCI	530	(SW)	New course - crosslisted with 430 [Number okay];	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
AMDT	314	(CE)	Revise prerequisite(s); revise learning objectives	Added to 2/11/16 agenda.
AMDT	315	(CE)	Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement. Sent to Writing Committee 2/4/2016.	Added to 2/11/2016 agenda. Hold for Writing Committee review. Paperwork to follow.
AMDT	412	(CE)	Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement. Sent to Writing Committee 2/4/2016.	Added to 2/11/2016 agenda. Hold for Writing Committee review. Paperwork to follow.
AMDT	450	(CE)	Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement. Sent to Writing Committee 2/4/2016.	Added to 2/11/2016 agenda. Hold for Writing Committee review.
POL S		(JTP)	Revise graduation requirements - BA in Political Science: Pre-Law Option	Added to 2/18/16 agenda.
	ENVR SCI  AMDT  AMDT  AMDT	ENVR SCI 430  ENVR SCI 530  AMDT 314  AMDT 412  AMDT 450	ENVR SCI 430 (SW)  ENVR SCI 530 (SW)  AMDT 314 (CE)  AMDT 412 (CE)  AMDT 450 (CE)	ENVR SCI 430 (SW) New course - crosslisted with 530 [Number okay];  ENVR SCI 530 (SW) New course - crosslisted with 430 [Number okay];  AMDT 314 (CE) Revise prerequisite(s); revise learning objectives  AMDT 315 (CE) Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement. Sent to Writing Committee 2/4/2016.  AMDT 412 (CE) Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement. Sent to Writing Committee 2/4/2016.  AMDT 450 (CE) Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement. Sent to Writing Committee 2/4/2016.

324a	PHIL	432	(JTP)	New course [number OK] conjoint listing with existing course PHIL 532	Added to 2/18/16 agenda.
324b	PHIL	532	(JTP)	Revise description - make course conjoint with new course PHIL 432	Added to 2/18/16 agenda.
326	CROP SCI	435	(CE)	New course; requesting UCORE [CAPS] designator;	UC approved for [CAPS] 2/10/16. Added to 2/18/16 agenda.
327	LND ARCH		(FMR)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Landscape Architecture.	Added to 2/25/16 agenda.
328	ENGR		(FMR)	Revise minor requirements for Minor in Engineering	Added to 2/25/16 agenda.